
SL.NO

1 2017-18 Dr.Mahesh Arvind Gandhewar. Professor & HOD Prostho dontics. 11-04-2008 Permanent
2 2017-18 Dr.Sitaram Ramesh Wagale Professor Prostho dontics. 29/03/2016 Permanent
3 2017-18 Dr.Nagraj Puthankar Professor Prostho dontics. 13/02/2012 Permanent
4 2017-18 Dr.Suresh M. Nagaral. Reader Prostho dontics. 10-06-2009 Permanent
5 2017-18 Dr.Bhakti Mahajan Reader Prostho dontics. Permanent
6 2017-18 Dr.Sunil R. Ronad Reader Prostho dontics. 18/04/2014 Permanent
7 2017-18 Dr.Priyadarshani G. Pawar Reader Prostho dontics. 16/11/2016 Permanent
8 2017-18 Dr.Girija Dodamani. Reader Prostho dontics. 17/08/2013 Permanent
9 2017-18 Dr.Hemant Rameshwar Gadge Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 30/06/2015 Permanent
10 2017-18 Dr.Lotwani Vijayanti Haresh Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 27/10/2015 Permanent
11 2017-18 Dr.Amruta Arun Bhalerao Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 14/08/2017 Permanent
12 2017-18 Dr.Smit P. Bhavsar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. Permanent
13 2017-18 Dr.Prashant Sonawane. Lecturer Prostho dontics. Permanent
14 2017-18 Dr.Nandurkar Ishdaya Pradip. Lecturer Prostho dontics. Permanent
15 2017-18 Dr.Salunke Swetambari Ashok Lecturer Prostho dontics. Permanent
16 2017-18 Dr.Date Shalaka Tutor Prostho dontics. 23/09/2011 Permanent
17 2017-18 Dr.Prachee D. Shukla. Lecturer Prostho dontics. Permanent
18 2017-18 Dr Ojaswani Borse Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 12-03-2018 Permanent
19 2017-18 Dr Ashish Rathod Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 19-03-2018 Permanent
20 2017-18 Dr.Jain Saurabh Ravinchandra Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
21 2017-18 Dr.MehtaSneha Sunildatt Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 21-08-2018 Permanent
22 2017-18 Dr.Mamata Yashwantrao Patil Tutor Prostho dontics. 08-02-2018 Permanent
23 2017-18 Dr.Nanda Zinnie Jayanta. Professor & HOD conservative 01-09-2013 Permanent
24 2017-18 Dr.Tarun Ahuja. Professor conservative 01-09-2014 Permanent
25 2017-18 Dr.Prasad Shaligram Rane. Reader conservative 01-11-2007 Permanent
26 2017-18 Dr.Kavitarani Rudagi Reader conservative 03-01-2014 Permanent
27 2017-18 Dr.Pavankumar Indralal Bajaj Reader conservative 24/07/2010 Permanent
28 2017-18 Dr.Ahir Bhaveshkumar Jadavbhai. Reader conservative 01-04-2011 Permanent
29 2017-18 Dr.Kranthikumar Reddy S. Reader conservative 10-06-2011 Permanent
30 2017-18 Dr.Rahul B. Deore  Reader conservative 01-10-2013 Permanent
31 2017-18 Dr.Shaikh Irfan Ibrahim Sr. Lecturer conservative 04-04-2015 Permanent
32 2017-18 Dr.Alisha Bhushan Wani Sr. Lecturer conservative 03-10-2016 Permanent
33 2017-18 Dr.Agrawal Pritesh   Kisanlal  Sr. Lecturer conservative 29/06/2017 Permanent
34 2017-18 Dr.Saurabh Vikas jain Lecturer conservative 16/03/2017 Permanent
35 2017-18 Dr.Milind R.Pandurnikar Lecturer conservative 01-02-2002 Permanent
36 2017-18 Dr.Saroj D. Sonar. Lecturer conservative Permanent
37 2017-18 Dr.Archana M.Jakhete. Lecturer conservative 31/03/2017 Permanent
38 2017-18 Dr.Manoj P. Joshi. Lecturer conservative 31/03/2017 Permanent
39 2017-18 Dr.Sunil R. Korane. Lecturer conservative 29/03/2017 Permanent
40 2017-18 Dr.Swapnali D.Rajput. Lecturer conservative Permanent
41 2017-18 Dr.Anshuman Bhanudas Patil  Sr. Lecturer Endo 12-03-2018 Permanent
42 2017-18 Dr.Jaswi  Alfiya Atahussain Tutor conservative 16/09/2014 Permanent
43 2017-18 Dr.Fahmeeda Begam Shaik Peer  Tutor conservative 29/09/2015 Permanent
44 2017-18 Dr. Nageshkumar R. Shinde. Professor & HOD Oral Path Permanent
45 2017-18 Dr.Bansode Shriram Chandrakant Reader Oral Path 25/07/2015 Permanent
46 2017-18 Dr.Kiran K. Holikatti Reader Oral Path Permanent
47 2017-18 Dr.Deore Swapnil S. Sr. Lecturer Oral Path Permanent
48 2017-18 Dr.Gabada Mishika Vinod Tutor Oral Path Permanent
49 2017-18 Dr.Sharana Bassappa  R. Japati. Professor & HOD Oral Surg 18/05/2009 Permanent
50 2017-18 Dr.B.M.Rudagi Professor Oral Surg Permanent
51 2017-18 Dr.Rajesh H. Oswal. Professor Oral Surg Permanent
52 2017-18 Dr.Chidambar Y.S. Professor Oral Surg 18/06/2007 Permanent
53 2017-18 Dr.Nitin Uddhav Patil Reader Oral Surg 13/10/2011 Permanent
54 2017-18 Dr.Reshma B.Hammannavar Reader Oral Surg Permanent
55 2017-18 Dr.Punit Shah Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
56 2017-18 Prashant  B. Shriram Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
57 2017-18 Dr.Goyal Jaykumar Nandkishor Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
58 2017-18 Shekhar Yashwant  Suryawanshi Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
59 2017-18 Dr.Alka S. Waghmare. Professor & HOD Perio Permanent
60 2017-18 Dr.Girish Neelkanth Byakod Professor Perio 02-04-2018 Permanent
61 2017-18 Dr.Anuradha B. Reader Perio 18/05/2009 Permanent

Key Indicator - 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality (60) 
2.4.1 (QnM) Average percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years 

Year Name of the Full-time teacher Designation Name of the 
department

Year of apptnt. Nature of the 
sanctioned post



62 2017-18 Dr.Lalita B. Shiggaon Reader Perio Permanent
63 2017-18 Dr.Shah Saumil Dilipbhai Reader Perio 15/07/2010 Permanent
64 2017-18 Dr.Ruhi L.Chawala Sr. Lecturer Perio 21/04/2014 Permanent
65 2017-18 Dr.Vijay Nagnath Mehetre Sr. Lecturer Perio 25/05/2016 Permanent
66 2017-18 Dr.Vishal R. Wani Lecturer Perio Permanent
67 2017-18 Dr.Vikrant Bhaskar  More Tutor Perio Permanent
68 2017-18 Dr.Khan Kainat Anwar Tutor Perio 26/10/2015 Permanent
69 2017-18 Dr.Chhoriya Neha Lalit Tutor Perio 15/10/2016 Permanent
70 2017-18 Dr.Lalit Chaudhary. Professor & HOD Oral Med Permanent
71 2017-18 Dr.Ujwala Brahmankar Reader Oral Med Permanent
72 2017-18 Dr.Khalekar Yogita Janardan Sr. Lecturer Oral Med Permanent
73 2017-18 Dr.Rajput Sumedha Anupshing Sr. Lecturer Oral Med 22/06/2015 Permanent
74 2017-18 Dr.Arshad Hussain Gulam Nurani AnsariTutor Oral Med Permanent
75 2017-18 Dr.Chitko Shrikant  S Professor & HOD Ortho Permanent
76 2017-18 Dr.Amit Maheshwari  Professor Ortho 30/07/2005 Permanent
77 2017-18 Dr.Neeraj S. Patil. Professor Ortho Permanent
78 2017-18 Dr.Veerendra V.Kerudi. Professor Ortho 21/10/2004 Permanent
79 2017-18 Dr.Mrunal Shyamrao Aley Professor Ortho 17/05/2017 Permanent
80 2017-18 Dr.Kunal Ragvendra Shah. Reader Ortho 28/01/2016 Permanent
81 2017-18 Dr.Bhushan Bhavasing Thoke Reader Ortho Permanent
82 2017-18 Dr.Saxena Shobhit Keshavdass Reader Ortho Permanent
83 2017-18 Dr.Zope Amit Ashok Sr. Lecturer Ortho 25/06/2015 Permanent
84 2017-18 Dr.Patil Bhushan  Bhagwan Sr. Lecturer Ortho 29/06/2015 Permanent
85 2017-18 Dr.Bhushan Gorkah Chavan Sr. Lecturer Ortho 14/05/2016 Permanent
86 2017-18 Dr.Divya Hari Puranik Sr. Lecturer Ortho 10-03-2018 Permanent
87 2017-18 Dr.Rakesh Ashok Pawar Sr. Lecturer Ortho Permanent
88 2017-18 Dr.Wankhede Jayant Ramrao Lecturer Ortho 22/06/2015 Permanent
89 2017-18 Dr.Prashant Arjun Bondarde. Professor & HOD Pedo Permanent
90 2017-18 Dr.Sudha Bhimanagouda Patil.  Reader Pedo 24/04/2013 Permanent
91 2017-18 Dr.Mujawar Shoeb Abdul Vahed. Reader Pedo Permanent
92 2017-18 Dr.Jain Amit   Arvind Reader Pedo Permanent
93 2017-18 Dr.Shashikant Katkade Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
94 2017-18 Dr.Bharuka Sneha Bharatkumar Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
95 2017-18 Dr.Aruna Prashanth Vishwakarma Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
96 2017-18 Dr.Bansal Sandesh Jagdish Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
97 2017-18 Dr.Munot Harsha Naresh Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
98 2017-18 Dr.Jain Nisha Tejraj Sr. Lecturer Pedo 24-05-2018 Permanent
99 2017-18 Dr.Kavita Nandedkar Lecturer Pedo 20/03/2017 Permanent
100 2017-18 Dr.Magar Susmit D. Tutor Pedo Permanent
101 2017-18 Dr. Arun S.  Dodamani. Professor & HOD PHD 27/01/2004 Permanent
102 2017-18 Dr.Abhijeet Ashok Hoshing Professor PHD 08-03-2018 Permanent
103 2017-18 Dr.Prashantkumar V.K. Reader PHD Permanent
104 2017-18 Dr.Harish C. Jadhav Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
105 2017-18 Dr.Swapnil Sunil Bumb Sr. Lecturer PHD 29/06/2015 Permanent
106 2017-18 Dr.Rahul Gaybarao Naik Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
107 2017-18 Dr.Vardhaman Mulchand Jain Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
108 2017-18 Dr.Gaurao Vasant  Mali Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
109 2017-18 Dr.Agrawal Anagha Sureshchandra Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
110 2017-18 Dr.Anjali N. Wanjari Professor Anatomy 03-04-2014 Permanent
111 2017-18 Dr.Manohar N.Ughade. Professor Anatomy 02-01-2005 Permanent
112 2017-18 Dr.Gopal G.Bagal. Reader Anatomy 08-11-2008 Permanent
113 2017-18 Dr.Shain M.Kazi. Reader Anatomy 17/04/2010 Permanent
114 2017-18 Dr.Harsha A. Keche Reader Anatomy 03-04-2014 Permanent
115 2017-18 Dr.Nikumbh Roopali Dhiraj Reader Anatomy 07-03-2012 Permanent
116 2017-18 Dr.Patil Mahendra Shivajirao Tutor Anatomy 11-02-2016 Permanent
117 2017-18 Dr.Manisha S. Koranne. Professor & HOD Physiology 01-08-1993 Permanent
118 2017-18 Dr.Milind S.Chitale. Professor Physiology 17/07/2003 Permanent
119 2017-18 Dr.Joshi Prema Krishnarao Reader Physiology 18/01/2013 Permanent
120 2017-18 Dr.Preeti Ashish Rawandale Reader Physiology 07-02-2012 Permanent
121 2017-18 Dr.Shinde Pranjali Sameer Sr. Lecturer Physiology 09-02-2013 Permanent
122 2017-18 Dr.Yunati Monica Suresh Sr. Lecturer Physiology 09-01-2014 Permanent
123 2017-18 Dr.Patil Kamini Gunjan Sr. Lecturer Physiology 06-10-2015 Permanent
124 2017-18 Dr.Karnik Aarti. Professor & HOD Biochemistry 09-01-1990 Permanent
125 2017-18 Dr.Ghone Rahul Ashok Reader Biochemistry 04-01-2017 Permanent
126 2017-18 Dr.Patil Nilima Vishal Sr. Lecturer Biochemistry 09-03-1914 Permanent
127 2017-18 Dr.Ansari Mohammed Aslam Tutor Biochemistry 07-01-2014 Permanent
128 2017-18 Dr.Patil Usha  Chudaman Tutor Biochemistry 19/06/2014 Permanent



129 2017-18 Dr.Nandkumar  V. Dravid Professor & HOD Pathology 09-01-2009 Permanent
130 2017-18 Dr.Nikumbh Dhiraj Bapu Reader Pathology 19/07/2012 Permanent
131 2017-18 Dr.Suryawanshi Kishor Hiraman Reader Pathology 10-01-2010 Permanent
132 2017-18 Dr.Viraj M.Bhate. Professor & HOD Microbiology 18/11/2011 Permanent
133 2017-18 Dr.Kanthikar Varsha Shivraj Reader Microbiology 07-07-2008 Permanent
134 2017-18 Dr.Wadile Rahul Gopichand Reader Microbiology 16/07/2012 Permanent
135 2017-18 Dr.Ambade Vijay Chandrabhan. Lecturer Microbiology 25/07/2012 Permanent
136 2017-18 Mr.Bothikar Subhash Tukaram Lecturer Microbiology 01-08-2001 Permanent
137 2017-18 Dr.Nitin D. Pise Reader Pharma 03-04-2014 Permanent
138 2017-18 Dr.Kaikade Swapnil Balkrishna Reader Pharma 07-02-2012 Permanent
139 2017-18 Dr.Mujawar Jahir Rauf Sr. Lecturer Pharma 12-08-2016 Permanent
140 2017-18 Dr.Wadgaonkar Swati Surendra Tutor Pharma 18/08/2011 Permanent
141 2017-18 Dr.Siddiqui Farzandali Tutor Pharma 19/06/2014 Permanent
142 2017-18 Dr.Dilip R. Patil. Professor & HOD Gen Med 09-01-1990 Permanent
143 2017-18 Dr.Nikumbh Shivraj Donger Reader Gen Med 16/07/2010 Permanent
144 2017-18 Dr.Dushyant B. Pawar Reader Gen Med 04-01-2010 Permanent
145 2017-18 Dr.Patil Puneet Rajendra Sr. Lecturer Gen Med 07-01-2013 Permanent
146 2017-18 Dr.More Prashant Pramod Sr. Lecturer Gen Med 05-08-2014 Permanent
147 2017-18 Dr.Ravindra A.Patkari. Lecturer Gen Med 04-01-1998 Permanent
148 2017-18 Dr.S.S.Date. Professor & HOD Gen Surg 09-01-1990 Permanent
149 2017-18 Dr.Anjali M. Chitale. Professor Gen Surg 07-08-1996 Permanent
150 2017-18 Dr.Tushar B.Patil. Reader Gen Surg 11-01-2005 Permanent
151 2017-18 Dr.Gindodia Kailashchandra Reader Gen Surg 15/12/2008 Permanent
152 2017-18 Dr.Jain Sachin Subhashchand. Reader Gen Surg 06-11-2002 Permanent
153 2017-18 Dr.Gadre Sanjay Prabhakar Professor & HOD Anaesthesia 09-01-1990 Permanent
154 2017-18 Dr.Talele Ramesh Ichchharam Professor Anaesthesia 09-01-1990 Permanent
155 2017-18 Dr.Manojkumar C. Kolhe. Lecturer Anaesthesia 02-01-1994 Permanent
156 2017-18 Dr.Bhadane Sushil Vikram Tutor Anaesthesia 22/01/2007 Permanent
1 2018-2019 Dr.Mahesh Arvind Gandhewar. Professor & HOD Prostho dontics. 11-04-2008 Permanent
2 2018-2019 Dr.Sitaram Ramesh Wagale Professor Prostho dontics. 29/03/2016 Permanent
3 2018-2019 Dr.Nagraj Puthankar Professor Prostho dontics. 13/02/2012 Permanent
4 2018-2019 Dr.Suresh M. Nagaral. Reader Prostho dontics. 10-06-2009 Permanent
5 2018-2019 Dr.Sunil R. Ronad Reader Prostho dontics. 18/04/2014 Permanent
6 2018-2019 Dr.Priyadarshani G. Pawar Reader Prostho dontics. 16/11/2016 Permanent
7 2018-2019 Dr.Girija Dodamani. Reader Prostho dontics. 17/08/2013 Permanent
8 2018-2019 Dr.Baisane Priyadarshani Madhukar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 26-02-2019 Permanent
9 2018-2019 Dr.Hemant Rameshwar Gadge Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 30/06/2015 Permanent
10 2018-2019 Dr.Lotwani Vijayanti Haresh Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 27/10/2015 Permanent
11 2018-2019 Dr.Amruta Arun Bhalerao Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 14/08/2017 Permanent
12 2018-2019 Dr Ojaswani Borse Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 12-03-2018 Permanent
13 2018-2019 Dr Ashish Rathod Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 19-03-2018 Permanent
14 2018-2019 Dr.Jain Saurabh Ravinchandra Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
15 2018-2019 Dr.MehtaSneha Sunildatt Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 21-08-2018 Permanent
16 2018-2019 Dr.Vaibhav Vishnu Bandgar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 10-12-2018 Permanent
17 2018-2019 Dr.Smit P. Bhavsar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 01-02-2002 Permanent
18 2018-2019 Dr.Prachee D. Shukla. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 09-03-2017 Permanent
19 2018-2019 Dr.Sunil R. Korane. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 29-03-2017 Permanent
20 2018-2019 Dr.Saroj D. Sonar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 02-05-2003 Permanent
21 2018-2019 Dr.Pooja Ashokrao Suryawanshi Tutor Prostho dontics. 01-08-2017 Permanent
22 2018-2019 Dr.Mamata Yashwantrao Patil Tutor Prostho dontics. 08-02-2018 Permanent
23 2018-2019 Dr.Nanda Zinnie Jayanta. Professor & HOD Endo 01-09-2013 Permanent
24 2018-2019 Dr.Tarun Ahuja. Professor Endo 01-09-2014 Permanent
25 2018-2019 Dr.Prasad Shaligram Rane. Reader Endo 01-11-2007 Permanent
26 2018-2019 Dr.Kavitarani Rudagi Reader Endo 03-01-2014 Permanent
27 2018-2019 Dr.Pavankumar Indralal Bajaj Reader Endo 24/07/2010 Permanent
28 2018-2019 Dr.Ahir Bhaveshkumar Jadavbhai. Reader Endo 01-04-2011 Permanent
29 2018-2019 Dr.Kranthikumar Reddy S. Reader Endo 10-06-2011 Permanent
30 2018-2019 Dr.Rahul B. Deore  Reader Endo 01-10-2013 Permanent
31 2018-2019 Dr.Shaikh Irfan Ibrahim Sr. Lecturer Endo 04-04-2015 Permanent
32 2018-2019 Dr.Alisha Bhushan Wani Sr. Lecturer Endo 03-10-2016 Permanent
33 2018-2019 Dr.Agrawal Pritesh   Kisanlal  Sr. Lecturer Endo 29/06/2017 Permanent
34 2018-2019 Dr.Saurabh Vikas jain Lecturer Endo 16/03/2017 Permanent
35 2018-2019 Dr.Milind R.Pandurnikar Lecturer Endo 01-02-2002 Permanent
36 2018-2019 Dr.Manoj P. Joshi. Lecturer Endo 31/03/2017 Permanent
37 2018-2019 Dr.Anshuman Bhanudas Patil  Sr. Lecturer Endo 12-03-2018 Permanent
38 2018-2019 Dr.Nikita Shrenik Oswal Sr. Lecturer Endo  1/09/2018 Permanent
39 2018-2019 Dr.Rajnish Kumar Jagdish Prasad Sr. Lecturer Endo 15-08-2018 Permanent



40 2018-2019 Dr.Nandurkar Ishdaya Pradip. Lecturer Endo 01-01-2008 Permanent
41 2018-2019 Dr.Salunke Swetambari Ashok Lecturer Endo 01-04-2009 Permanent
42 2018-2019 Dr. Nageshkumar R. Shinde. Professor & HOD Oral Path Permanent
43 2018-2019 Dr.Kiran K. Holikatti Reader Oral Path Permanent
44 2018-2019 Dr.Kavita Nandedkar Lecturer Oral Path 20-03-2017 Permanent
45 2018-2019 Dr.Ahirrao Kaveri Sharadrao Tutor Oral Path 01-10-2018 Permanent
46 2018-2019 Dr.Archana M.Jakhete. Lecturer Oral Path 31/03/2017 Permanent
47 2018-2019 Dr.Sharana Bassappa  R. Japati. Professor Oral Surg 18/05/2009 Permanent
48 2018-2019 Dr.B.M.Rudagi Professor & HOD Oral Surg Permanent
49 2018-2019 Dr.Rajesh H. Oswal. Professor Oral Surg Permanent
50 2018-2019 Dr.Chidambar Y.S. Professor Oral Surg 18/06/2007 Permanent
51 2018-2019 Dr.Nitin Uddhav Patil Reader Oral Surg 13/10/2011 Permanent
52 2018-2019 Dr.Reshma B.Hammannavar Reader Oral Surg Permanent
53 2018-2019 Dr.Punit Shah Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
54 2018-2019 Prashant  B. Shriram Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
55 2018-2019 Dr.Goyal Jaykumar Nandkishor Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
56 2018-2019 Dr Shekhar Yashwant  Suryawanshi Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg Permanent
57 2018-2019 Dr. Govind Balaprasad Mantri  Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-11-2017 Permanent
58 2018-2019 Dr.Shrenik Rajesh Oswal. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-09-2018 Permanent
59 2018-2019 Dr.Magar Susmit D. Tutor Oral Surg 04-03-2017 Permanent
60 2018-2019 Dr.Alka S. Waghmare. Professor & HOD Perio Permanent
61 2018-2019 Dr.Girish Neelkanth Byakod Professor Perio 02-04-2018 Permanent
62 2018-2019 Dr.Anuradha B. Reader Perio 18/05/2009 Permanent
63 2018-2019 Dr.Lalita B. Shiggaon Reader Perio Permanent
64 2018-2019 Dr.Shah Saumil Dilipbhai Reader Perio 15/07/2010 Permanent
65 2018-2019 Dr.Ruhi L.Chawala Reader Perio 21/04/2014 Permanent
66 2018-2019 Dr.Vijay Nagnath Mehetre Sr. Lecturer Perio 25/05/2016 Permanent
67 2018-2019 Dr.Mistry Vibhuti Dilip Sr. Lecturer Perio 02-08-2017 Permanent
68 2018-2019 Dr.Murtaza Altaf Kaderi Sr. Lecturer Perio 13-08-2018 Permanent
69 2018-2019 Dr.Sabina Sagir Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 08-02-2019 Permanent
70 2018-2019 Dr.Sabina Sagir Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Perio 08-02-2019 Permanent
71 2018-2019 Dr.Date Shalaka Tutor Perio 23-09-2011 Permanent
72 2018-2019 Dr.Ansari Sana  Firdos Abu Tutor Perio 01-10-2018 Permanent
73 2018-2019 Dr.Sanjana Jagdish Bansal Tutor Perio 01-10-2018 Permanent
74 2018-2019 Dr.Lalit Chaudhary. Professor & HOD Oral Med Permanent
75 2018-2019 Dr.Ujwala Brahmankar Reader Oral Med Permanent
76 2018-2019 Dr.Khalekar Yogita Janardan Sr. Lecturer Oral Med Permanent
77 2018-2019 Dr.Rajput Sumedha Anupshing Sr. Lecturer Oral Med 22/06/2015 Permanent
78 2018-2019 Dr.Anies Ahmed Mohd Aslam Sr. Lecturer Oral Med 14-01-2019 Permanent
79 2018-2019 Dr.Anies Ahmed Mohd Aslam Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine 14-01-2019 Permanent
80 2018-2019 Dr.Swapnali D.Rajput. Lecturer Oral Med 12-03-2007 Permanent
81 2018-2019 Dr.Devera Palak Deepak Tutor Oral Med 03-12-2018 Permanent
82 2018-2019 Dr.Chitko Shrikant  S Professor & HOD Ortho Permanent
83 2018-2019 Dr.Amit Maheshwari  Professor Ortho 30/07/2005 Permanent
84 2018-2019 Dr.Neeraj S. Patil. Professor Ortho Permanent
85 2018-2019 Dr.Veerendra V.Kerudi. Professor Ortho 21/10/2004 Permanent
86 2018-2019 Dr.Mrunal Shyamrao Aley Professor Ortho 17/05/2017 Permanent
87 2018-2019 Dr.Kunal Ragvendra Shah. Reader Ortho 28/01/2016 Permanent
88 2018-2019 Dr.Bhushan Bhavasing Thoke Reader Ortho Permanent
89 2018-2019 Dr.Saxena Shobhit Keshavdass Reader Ortho Permanent
90 2018-2019 Dr.Zope Amit Ashok Sr. Lecturer Ortho 25/06/2015 Permanent
91 2018-2019 Dr.Patil Bhushan  Bhagwan Sr. Lecturer Ortho 29/06/2015 Permanent
92 2018-2019 Dr.Bhushan Gorkah Chavan Sr. Lecturer Ortho 14/05/2016 Permanent
93 2018-2019 Dr.Rakesh Ashok Pawar Sr. Lecturer Ortho Permanent
94 2018-2019 Dr.Ruchika Yogendra Singh Sr. Lecturer Ortho 24-08-2017 Permanent
95 2018-2019 Dr.Divya Hari Puranik Sr. Lecturer Ortho 10-03-2018 Permanent
96 2018-2019 Dr.Sheikh Shahin Salim Sr. Lecturer Ortho 01-09-2018 Permanent
97 2018-2019 Dr.Walele Afraz Nisar Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 26-02-2019 Permanent
98 2018-2019 Dr.Walele Afraz Nisar Sr. Lecturer Ortho 26-02-2019 Permanent
99 2018-2019 Dr.Wankhede Jayant Ramrao Lecturer Ortho 22-06-2015 Permanent
100 2018-2019 Dr.Prashant Arjun Bondarde. Professor & HOD Pedo Permanent
101 2018-2019 Dr.Sudha Bhimanagouda Patil.  Reader Pedo 24/04/2013 Permanent
102 2018-2019 Dr.Mujawar Shoeb Abdul Vahed. Reader Pedo Permanent
103 2018-2019 Dr.Jain Amit   Arvind Reader Pedo Permanent
104 2018-2019 Dr.Aruna Prashanth Vishwakarma Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
105 2018-2019 Dr.Bansal Sandesh Jagdish Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent
106 2018-2019 Dr.Munot Harsha Naresh Sr. Lecturer Pedo Permanent



107 2018-2019 Dr.Priyanka Sureshachandra Airen Reader Pedo 09-09-2017 Permanent
108 2018-2019 Dr.Jain Nisha Tejraj Sr. Lecturer Pedo 24-05-2018 Permanent
109 2018-2019 Dr.Neha Shashikant Dhariwal Sr. Lecturer Pedo 10-12-2018 Permanent
110 2018-2019 Dr.Ankita Sunilkumar Chhajed Tutor Pedo 22-11-2018 Permanent
111 2018-2019 Dr. Arun S.  Dodamani. Professor & HOD PHD 27/01/2004 Permanent
112 2018-2019 Dr.Prashantkumar V.K. Reader PHD Permanent
113 2018-2019 Dr.Harish C. Jadhav Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
114 2018-2019 Dr.Swapnil Sunil Bumb Sr. Lecturer PHD 29/06/2015 Permanent
115 2018-2019 Dr.Rahul Gaybarao Naik Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
116 2018-2019 Dr.Vardhaman Mulchand Jain Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
117 2018-2019 Dr.Gaurao Vasant  Mali Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
118 2018-2019 Dr.Vijita Vijay Nair  Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-03-2019 Permanent
119 2018-2019 Dr.Agrawal Anagha Sureshchandra Sr. Lecturer PHD Permanent
120 2018-2019 Dr.Abhijeet Ashok Hoshing Professor PHD 08-03-2018 Permanent
121 2018-2019 Dr.Rahul Gaybarao Naik Sr. Lecturer PHD 02-01-2016 Permanent
122 2018-2019 Dr.Gopal G.Bagal. Reader Anatomy 08-11-2008 Permanent
123 2018-2019 Dr.Shain M.Kazi. Reader Anatomy 17/04/2010 Permanent
124 2018-2019 Dr.Nikumbh Roopali Dhiraj Reader Anatomy 07-03-2012 Permanent
125 2018-2019 Dr Mutha Sudha Lecturer Anatomy 11-02-2016 Permanent
126 2018-2019 Dr Tamboli Yogesh Lecturer Anatomy Permanent
127 2018-2019 Dr.Manisha S. Koranne. Professor & HOD Physiology 01-08-1993 Permanent
128 2018-2019 Dr.Preeti Ashish Rawandale Reader Physiology 07-02-2012 Permanent
129 2018-2019 Dr Gulhane Parag Lecturer Physiology Permanent
130 2018-2019 Dr.Karnik Aarti. Professor & HOD Biochemistry 09-01-1990 Permanent
131 2018-2019 Dr.Ghone Rahul Ashok Reader Biochemistry 04-01-2017 Permanent
132 2018-2019 Dr.Patil Nilima Vishal Lecturer Biochemistry 09-03-1914 Permanent
133 2018-2019 Dr.Ansari Mohammed Aslam Lecturer Biochemistry 07-01-2014 Permanent
134 2018-2019 Dr.Nandkumar  V. Dravid Professor & HOD Pathology 09-01-2009 Permanent
135 2018-2019 Dr.Nikumbh Dhiraj Bapu Reader Pathology 19/07/2012 Permanent
136 2018-2019 Dr Gadre Arundhati Lecturer Pathology 10-01-2010 Permanent
137 2018-2019 Dr Goyal nandkishore Lecturer Pathology 18/11/2011 Permanent
138 2018-2019 Dr.Wadile Rahul Gopichand Reader Microbiology 16/07/2012 Permanent
139 2018-2019 Dr Ahire Karuna Lecturer Microbiology Permanent
140 2018-2019 Dr Gade Abhinav Lecturer Microbiology 25/07/2012 Permanent
141 2018-2019 Mr.Bothikar Subhash Tukaram Lecturer Microbiology 01-08-2001 Permanent

142 2018-2019 Dr Arum W Patil Professor & HOD Pharma 07-02-2012 Permanent
143 2018-2019 Dr Tushar Balchand Professor Pharma 12-08-2016 Permanent
144 2018-2019 Dr.Wadgaonkar Swati Surendra Tutor Pharma 18/08/2011 Permanent

145 2018-2019 Dr.Siddiqui Farzandali Tutor Pharma 19/06/2014 Permanent
146 2018-2019 Dr.Dilip R. Patil. Professor & HOD Gen Med 09-01-1990 Permanent
147 2018-2019 Dr.Nikumbh Shivraj Donger Reader Gen Med 16/07/2010 Permanent
148 2018-2019 Dr.Dushyant B. Pawar Reader Gen Med 04-01-2010 Permanent
149 2018-2019 Dr.Patil Puneet Rajendra Sr. Lecturer Gen Med 07-01-2013 Permanent
150 2018-2019 Dr Sisod Manjit Sr. Lecturer Gen Med Permanent
151 2018-2019 Dr.More Prashant Pramod Sr. Lecturer Gen Med 05-08-2014 Permanent
152 2018-2019 Dr.Ravindra A.Patkari. Lecturer Gen Med 04-01-1998 Permanent
153 2018-2019 Dr Ashish V rawandale Professor & HOD Gen Surg 09-01-1990 Permanent
154 2018-2019 Dr.Tushar B.Patil. Reader Gen Surg 11-01-2005 Permanent
155 2018-2019 Dr.Gindodia Kailashchandra Reader Gen Surg 15/12/2008 Permanent
156 2018-2019 Dr.Jain Sachin Subhashchand. Reader Gen Surg 06-11-2002 Permanent
157 2018-2019 Dr Lokesh Gajanan Lecturer Gen Surg Permanent
158 2018-2019 Dr.Gadre Sanjay Prabhakar Professor & HOD Anaesthesia 09-01-1990 Permanent
159 2018-2019 Dr.Manojkumar C. Kolhe. Lecturer Anaesthesia 02-01-1994 Permanent
160 2018-2019 Dr.Bhadane Sushil Vikram Tutor Anaesthesia 22/01/2007 Permanent
1 2019-2020 Dr.Mahesh Arvind Gandhewar. Professor & HOD Prostho dontics. 11-04-2008 Permanent
2 2019-2020 Dr.Nagraj Puthankar Professor Prostho dontics. 13-02-2012 Permanent
3 2019-2020 Dr.Sitaram Ramesh Wagale Professor Prostho dontics. 29-03-2016 Permanent
4 2019-2020 Dr.Suresh M. Nagaral. Reader Prostho dontics. 10-06-2009 Permanent
5 2019-2020 Dr.Sunil R. Ronad Reader Prostho dontics. 18-04-2014 Permanent
6 2019-2020 Dr.Priyadarshani G. Pawar Reader Prostho dontics. 16-11-2016 Permanent
7 2019-2020 Dr.Girija Dodamani. Reader Prostho dontics. 17-08-2013 Permanent
8 2019-2020 Dr.Hemant Rameshwar Gadge Reader Prostho dontics. 30-06-2015 Permanent
9 2019-2020 Dr.Lotwani Vijayanti Haresh Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 27-10-2015 Permanent
10 2019-2020 Dr.Amruta Arun Bhalerao Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 14-08-2017 Permanent
11 2019-2020 Dr.Ojaswini Subhash Borse Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 12-03-2018 Permanent



12 2019-2020 Dr.Rathod Ashish Sudhakar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 19-03-2018 Permanent
13 2019-2020 Dr.Jain Saurabh Ravinchandra Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
14 2019-2020 Dr.Mehta Sneha Sunildatt  Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 21-08-2018 Permanent
15 2019-2020 Dr.Vaibhav Vishnu Bandgar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 10-12-2018 Permanent
16 2019-2020 Dr.Baisane Priyadarshani Madhukar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 26-02-2019 Permanent
17 2019-2020 Dr.Smit P. Bhavsar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 01-02-2002 Permanent
18 2019-2020 Dr.Prachee D. Shukla. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 09-03-2017 Permanent
19 2019-2020 Dr.Sunil R. Korane. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 29-03-2017 Permanent
20 2019-2020 Dr.Saroj D. Sonar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 02-05-2003 Permanent
21 2019-2020 Dr.Pooja Ashokrao Suryawanshi Tutor Prostho dontics. 01-08-2017 Permanent
22 2019-2020 Dr.Mamata Yashwantrao Patil Tutor Prostho dontics. 08-02-2018 Permanent
23 2019-2020 Dr.Nanda Zinnie Jayanta. Professor & HOD Conservative 01-09-2013 Permanent
24 2019-2020 Dr.Kavitarani Rudagi Professor Conservative 03-01-2014 Permanent
25 2019-2020 Dr.Tarun Ahuja. Professor Conservative 01-09-2014 Permanent
26 2019-2020 Dr.Prasad Shaligram Rane. Reader Conservative 01-11-2007 Permanent
27 2019-2020 Dr.Kranthikumar Reddy S. Reader Conservative 10-06-2011 Permanent
28 2019-2020 Dr.Rahul B. Deore  Reader Conservative 01-10-2013 Permanent
29 2019-2020 Dr.Pavankumar Indralal Bajaj Reader Conservative 24-07-2010 Permanent
30 2019-2020 Dr.Ahir Bhaveshkumar Jadavbhai. Reader Conservative 01-04-2011 Permanent
31 2019-2020 Dr.Shaikh Irfan Ibrahim Sr. Lecturer Conservative 04-04-2015 Permanent
32 2019-2020 Dr.Alisha Bhushan Wani Sr. Lecturer Conservative 03-10-2016 Permanent
33 2019-2020 Dr.Agrawal Pritesh   Kisanlal  Sr. Lecturer Conservative 29-06-2017 Permanent
34 2019-2020 Dr.Anshuman Bhanudas Patil  Sr. Lecturer Conservative 12-03-2018 Permanent
35 2019-2020 Dr.Nikita Shrenik Oswal Sr. Lecturer Conservative  1/09/2018 Permanent
36 2019-2020 Dr.Rajnish Kumar Jagdish Prasad Sr. Lecturer Conservative 15-08-2018 Permanent
37 2019-2020 Dr.Saurabh Vikas jain Lecturer Conservative 16-03-2017 Permanent
38 2019-2020 Dr.Milind R.Pandurnikar Lecturer Conservative 01-02-2002 Permanent
39 2019-2020 Dr.Manoj P. Joshi. Lecturer Conservative 31-03-2017 Permanent
40 2019-2020 Dr.Salunke. Swetambari Ashok Lecturer Conservative 01-04-2009 Permanent
41 2019-2020 Dr.Nandurkar Ishdaya Pradip. Lecturer Conservative 01-01-2008 Permanent
42 2019-2020 Dr. Nageshkumar R. Shinde. Professor & HOD Oral  Pathology 01-01-2003 Permanent
43 2019-2020 Dr.Kiran K. Holikatti Reader Oral  Pathology 05-06-2012 Permanent
44 2019-2020 Dr.Ramyani Sushan Sinha  Sr. Lecturer Oral  Pathology 02-05-2019 Permanent
45 2019-2020 Dr.Archana M.Jakhete. Lecturer Oral  Pathology 31-03-2017 Permanent
46 2019-2020 Dr.Kavita Nandedkar Lecturer Oral  Pathology 20-03-2017 Permanent
47 2019-2020 Dr.Ahirrao Kaveri Sharadrao Tutor Oral  Pathology 01-10-2018 Permanent
48 2019-2020 Dr.B.M.Rudagi Professor & HOD Oral Surgery 03-01-2014 Permanent
49 2019-2020 Dr.Sharana Bassappa  R. Japati. Professor Oral Surgery 18-05-2009 Permanent
50 2019-2020 Dr.Rajesh H. Oswal. Professor Oral Surgery 01-02-2002 Permanent
51 2019-2020 Dr.Chidambar Y.S. Professor Oral Surgery 18-06-2007 Permanent
52 2019-2020 Dr.Nitin Uddhav Patil Reader Oral Surgery 13-10-2011 Permanent
53 2019-2020 Dr.Reshma B.Hammannavar Reader Oral Surgery 05-07-2012 Permanent
54 2019-2020 Dr.Punit Shah Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-02-2014 Permanent
55 2019-2020 Prashant  B. Shriram Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 03-09-2014 Permanent
56 2019-2020 Dr.Goyal Jaykumar Nandkishor Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-02-2016 Permanent
57 2019-2020 Dr.Shekhar Yashwant  Suryawanshi Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-06-2017 Permanent
58 2019-2020 Dr. Govind Balaprasad Mantri  Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-11-2017 Permanent
59 2019-2020 Dr.Shrenik Rajesh Oswal. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-09-2018 Permanent
60 2019-2020 Dr.Magar Susmit D. Tutor Oral Surgery 04-03-2017 Permanent
61 2019-2020 Dr.Alka S. Waghmare. Professor & HOD Periodontics. 09-02-2005 Permanent
62 2019-2020 Dr.Anuradha B. Professor Periodontics. 18-05-2009 Permanent
63 2019-2020 Dr.Girish Neelkanth Byakod Professor Periodontics. 02-04-2018 Permanent
64 2019-2020 Dr.Lalita B. Shiggaon Reader Periodontics. 06-08-2009 Permanent
65 2019-2020 Dr.Ruhee L.Chawla Reader Periodontics. 21-04-2014 Permanent
66 2019-2020 Dr.Vijay Nagnath Mehetre Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 25-05-2016 Permanent
67 2019-2020 Dr.Mistry Vibhuti Dilip Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
68 2019-2020 Dr.Murtaza Altaf Kaderi Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 13-08-2018 Permanent
69 2019-2020 Dr.Sabina Sagir Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 08-02-2019 Permanent
70 2019-2020 Dr.Sanjana Jagdish Bansal Tutor Periodontics. 01-10-2018 Permanent
71 2019-2020 Dr.Devera Palak Deepak Tutor Periodontics. 03-12-2018 Permanent
72 2019-2020 Dr.Lalit Chaudhary. Professor & HOD Oral Medicine 03-03-2003 Permanent
73 2019-2020 Dr.Ujwala Brahmankar Reader Oral Medicine 07-08-2012 Permanent
74 2019-2020 Dr.Khalekar Yogita Janardan Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine 07-10-2014 Permanent
75 2019-2020 Dr.Rajput Sumedha Anupshing Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine 22-06-2015 Permanent
76 2019-2020 Dr.Anies Ahmed Mohd Aslam Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine 14-01-2019 Permanent
77 2019-2020 Dr.Gitanjali Khulbe Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine 19-08-2019 Permanent
78 2019-2020 Dr.Swapnali D.Rajput. Lecturer Oral Medicine 12-03-2007 Permanent



79 2019-2020 Dr.Veerendra V.Kerudi. Professor Orthodontics 21-10-2004 Permanent
80 2019-2020 Dr.Amit Maheshwari  Professor Orthodontics 30-07-2005 Permanent
81 2019-2020 Dr.Mrunal Shyamrao Aley Professor Orthodontics 17-05-2017 Permanent
82 2019-2020 Dr.Bhushan Bhavasing Thoke Reader Orthodontics 04-07-2012 Permanent
83 2019-2020 Dr.Saxena Shobhit Keshavdass Reader Orthodontics 08-12-2016 Permanent
84 2019-2020 Dr.Zope Amit Ashok Reader Orthodontics 25-06-2015 Permanent
85 2019-2020 Dr.Patil Bhushan  Bhagwan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 29-06-2015 Permanent
86 2019-2020 Dr.Bhushan Gorkah Chavan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 14-05-2016 Permanent
87 2019-2020 Dr.Rakesh Ashok Pawar Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 03-10-2016 Permanent
88 2019-2020 Dr.Ruchika Yogendra Singh Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 24-08-2017 Permanent
89 2019-2020 Dr.Divya Hari Puranik Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 10-03-2018 Permanent
90 2019-2020 Dr.Sheikh Shahin Salim Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 01-09-2018 Permanent
91 2019-2020 Dr.Walele Afraz Nisar Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 26-02-2019 Permanent
92 2019-2020 Dr.Wankhede Jayant Ramrao Lecturer Orthodontics 22-06-2015 Permanent
93 2019-2020 Dr.Prashant Arjun Bondarde. Professor & HOD Pedodontics. 01-06-2005 Permanent
94 2019-2020 Dr.Sudha Bhimanagouda Patil.  Professor Pedodontics. 24-04-2013 Permanent
95 2019-2020 Dr.Mujawar Shoeb Abdul Vahed. Reader Pedodontics. 11-08-2012 Permanent
96 2019-2020 Dr.Aruna Prashanth Vishwakarma Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
97 2019-2020 Dr.Bansal Sandesh Jagdish Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
98 2019-2020 Dr.Munot Harsha Naresh Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 10-03-2018 Permanent
99 2019-2020 Dr.Jain Nisha Tejraj Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
100 2019-2020 Dr.Neha Shashikant Dhariwal Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 10-12-2018 Permanent
101 2019-2020 Dr. Arun S.  Dodamani. Professor & HOD Public Health Dentistry27-01-2004 Permanent
102 2019-2020 Dr.Prashantkumar V.K. Professor Public Health Dentistry07-03-2008 Permanent
103 2019-2020 Dr.Abhijeet Ashok Hoshing Professor Public Health Dentistry08-03-2018 Permanent
104 2019-2020 Dr.Megha Vinod Trehan Reader Public Health Dentistry21-12-2018 Permanent
105 2019-2020 Dr.Harish C. Jadhav Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-09-2014 Permanent
106 2019-2020 Dr.Vardhaman Mulchand Jain Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
107 2019-2020 Dr.Gaurao Vasant  Mali Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
108 2019-2020 Dr.Swapnil Sunil Bumb Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry29-06-2015 Permanent
109 2019-2020 Dr.Rahul Gaybarao Naik Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry02-01-2016 Permanent
110 2019-2020 Dr.Agrawal Anagha Sureshchandra Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry08-12-2016 Permanent
111 2019-2020 Dr.Vijita Vijay Nair  Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-03-2019 Permanent
112 2019-2020 Dr.Gopal G.Bagal. Reader Anatomy 11-08-2008 Permanent
113 2019-2020 Dr.Shain M.Kazi. Reader Anatomy 17-04-2010 Permanent
114 2019-2020 Dr.Nikumbh Roopali Dhiraj Reader Anatomy 03-07-2012 Permanent
115 2019-2020 Dr.Mutha Sudha  Mahesh Lecturer Anatomy 01-11-2017 Permanent
116 2019-2020 Dr.Tamboli Yogesh Dnyaneshwar Lecturer Anatomy 05-02-2015 Permanent
117 2019-2020 Dr.Manisha S. Koranne. Professor & HOD Physiology 08-01-1993 Permanent
118 2019-2020 Dr.Preeti Ashish Rawandale (Patil) Reader Physiology 02-07-2012 Permanent
119 2019-2020 Dr.Gulhane Parag Vijay Lecturer Physiology 01-04-2017 Permanent
120 2019-2020 Dr.Aarti Y. Mahale. Professor & HOD Biochemistry 01-09-1990 Permanent
121 2019-2020 Dr.Ghone Rahul Ashok Reader Biochemistry 01-04-2017 Permanent
122 2019-2020 Dr.Patil Nilima Vishal Lecturer Biochemistry 03-09-1914 Permanent
123 2019-2020 Dr.Ansari Mohammed Aslam M. Lecturer Biochemistry 01-07-2014 Permanent
124 2019-2020 Dr.Nandkumar  V. Dravid Professor & HOD Pathology 01-09-2009 Permanent
125 2019-2020 Dr.Nikumbh Dhiraj Bapu Reader Pathology 19-07-2012 Permanent
126 2019-2020 Dr.Gadre Arundhati S. Lecturer Pathology 01-02-2006 Permanent
127 2019-2020 Dr.Goyal Nandkishor Babulal Lecturer Pathology 01-09-1990 Permanent
128 2019-2020 Dr.Wadile Rahul Gopichand Reader Microbiology 16-07-2012 Permanent
129 2019-2020 Dr.Ahire (Shejwal) Karuna Ravindra Lecturer Microbiology 12-05-2015 Permanent
130 2019-2020 Mr.Bothikar Subhash Tukaram Lecturer Microbiology 08-01-2001 Permanent
131 2019-2020 Dr.Gade Abhinav C. Lecturer Microbiology 01-04-2017 Permanent
132 2019-2020 Dr.Arun Wamanrao Patil Professor & HOD Pharmac 03-04-2018 Permanent
133 2019-2020 Dr.Tushar Balchand Chudiwal Professor Pharmac 01-07-2017 Permanent
134 2019-2020 Dr.Wadgaonkar Swati Surendra Tutor Pharmac 18-08-2011 Permanent
135 2019-2020 Dr.Siddiqui Farzandali Inamahamed Tutor Pharmac 19-06-2014 Permanent
136 2019-2020 Dr.Dilip R. Patil. Professor & HOD Gen Medicine 01-09-1990 Permanent
137 2019-2020 Dr.Dushyant B. Pawar Reader Gen Medicine 01-04-2010 Permanent
138 2019-2020 Dr.Nikumbh Shivraj Donger Reader Gen Medicine 16-07-2010 Permanent
139 2019-2020 Dr.Patil Puneet Rajendra Sr. Lecturer Gen Medicine 01-07-2013 Permanent
140 2019-2020 Dr.More Prashant Pramod Sr. Lecturer Gen Medicine 08-05-2014 Permanent
141 2019-2020 Dr.Sisode Manjit  Sunilkumar Sr. Lecturer Gen Medicine 06-05-2016 Permanent
142 2019-2020 Dr.Ravindra A. Patkari. Lecturer Gen Medicine 01-04-1998 Permanent
143 2019-2020 Dr.Ashish V. Rawandale. Professor Gen. Surgery 27-02-1998 Permanent
144 2019-2020 Dr.Tushar B.Patil. Reader Gen. Surgery 01-11-2005 Permanent
145 2019-2020 Dr.Gindodia Kailashchandra RameshwardasReader Gen. Surgery 15-12-2008 Permanent



146 2019-2020 Dr.Jain Sachin Subhashchand. Reader Gen. Surgery 11-06-2002 Permanent
147 2019-2020 Dr.Lokesh Gajanan Patni Lecturer Gen. Surgery 01-10-2016 Permanent
148 2019-2020 Dr.Gadre Sanjay Prabhakar Professor & HOD Anesthesia 01-09-1990 Permanent
149 2019-2020 Dr.Manojkumar C. Kolhe. Lecturer Anesthesia 01-02-1994 Permanent
150 2019-2020 Dr.Bhadane Sushil Vikram Lecturer Anesthesia 22-01-2007 Permanent
1 2020-2021 Dr.Mahesh Arvind Gandhewar. Professor & H.O.D.Prostho dontics. 11-04-2008 Permanent
2 2020-2021 Dr.Nagraj Puthankar Professor Prostho dontics. 13-02-2012 Permanent
3 2020-2021 Dr.Sitaram Ramesh Wagale Professor Prostho dontics. 29-03-2016 Permanent
4 2020-2021 Dr.Suresh M. Nagaral. Reader Prostho dontics. 10-06-2009 Permanent
5 2020-2021 Dr.Sunil R. Ronad Reader Prostho dontics. 18-04-2014 Permanent
6 2020-2021 Dr.Priyadarshani G. Pawar Reader Prostho dontics. 16-11-2016 Permanent
7 2020-2021 Dr.Girija Dodamani. Reader Prostho dontics. 17-08-2013 Permanent
8 2020-2021 Dr.Hemant Rameshwar Gadge Reader Prostho dontics. 30-06-2015 Permanent
9 2020-2021 Dr.Lotwani Vijayanti Haresh Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 27-10-2015 Permanent
10 2020-2021 Dr.Amruta Arun Bhalerao Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 14-08-2017 Permanent
11 2020-2021 Dr.Ojaswini Subhash Borse Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 12-03-2018 Permanent
12 2020-2021 Dr.Rathod Ashish Sudhakar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 19-03-2018 Permanent
13 2020-2021 Dr.Jain Saurabh Ravinchandra Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
14 2020-2021 Dr.Mehta Sneha Sunildatt  Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 21-08-2018 Permanent
15 2020-2021 Dr.Vaibhav Vishnu Bandgar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 10-12-2018 Permanent
16 2020-2021 Dr.Chhajed Shalakha A. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 01-02-2021 Permanent
17 2020-2021 Dr.Baisane Priyadarshani Madhukar Sr. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 26-02-2019 Permanent
18 2020-2021 Dr.Smit P. Bhavsar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 01-02-2002 Permanent
19 2020-2021 Dr.Prachee D. Shukla. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 09-03-2017 Permanent
20 2020-2021 Dr.Sunil R. Korane. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 29-03-2017 Permanent
21 2020-2021 Dr.Saroj D. Sonar. Lecturer Prostho dontics. 02-05-2003 Permanent
22 2020-2021 Dr.Pooja Ashokrao Suryawanshi Tutor Prostho dontics. 01-08-2017 Permanent
23 2020-2021 Dr.Mamata Yashwantrao Patil Tutor Prostho dontics. 08-02-2018 Permanent
24 2020-2021 Dr.Nanda Zinnie Jayanta. Professor & H.O.D.Endodontics 01-09-2013 Permanent
25 2020-2021 Dr.Kavitarani Rudagi Professor Endodontics 03-01-2014 Permanent
26 2020-2021 Dr.Tarun Ahuja. Professor Endodontics 01-09-2014 Permanent
27 2020-2021 Dr.Srinidhi Surya Raghavendra Professor Endodontics 02-12-2019 Permanent
28 2020-2021 Dr.Prasad Shaligram Rane. Reader Endodontics 01-11-2007 Permanent
29 2020-2021 Dr.Kranthikumar Reddy S. Reader Endodontics 10-06-2011 Permanent
30 2020-2021 Dr.Rahul B. Deore  Reader Endodontics 01-10-2013 Permanent
31 2020-2021 Dr.Pavankumar Indralal Bajaj Reader Endodontics 24-07-2010 Permanent
32 2020-2021 Dr.Ahir Bhaveshkumar Jadavbhai. Reader Endodontics 01-04-2011 Permanent
33 2020-2021 Dr.Shaikh Irfan Ibrahim Sr. Lecturer Endodontics 04-04-2015 Permanent
34 2020-2021 Dr.Alisha Bhushan Wani Sr. Lecturer Endodontics 03-10-2016 Permanent
35 2020-2021 Dr.Agrawal Pritesh   Kisanlal  Sr. Lecturer Endodontics 29-06-2017 Permanent
36 2020-2021 Dr. Patil Nileshrao B. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry20-06-2021 Permanent
37 2020-2021 Dr.Anshuman Bhanudas Patil  Sr. Lecturer Endodontics 12-03-2018 Permanent
38 2020-2021 Dr.Nikita Shrenik Oswal Sr. Lecturer Endodontics  1/09/2018 Permanent
39 2020-2021 Dr. Khoriya Sarvesh S. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry23-06-2021 Permanent
40 2020-2021 Dr. Tekwani Rohit A. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry23-06-2021 Permanent
41 2020-2021 Dr.Rajnish Kumar Jagdish Prasad Sr. Lecturer Endodontics 15-08-2018 Permanent
42 2020-2021 Dr.Saurabh Vikas jain Lecturer Endodontics 16-03-2017 Permanent
43 2020-2021 Dr.Milind R.Pandurnikar Lecturer Endodontics 01-02-2002 Permanent
44 2020-2021 Dr.Manoj P. Joshi. Lecturer Endodontics 31-03-2017 Permanent
45 2020-2021 Dr.Salunke. Swetambari Ashok Lecturer Endodontics 01-04-2009 Permanent
46 2020-2021 Dr.Nandurkar Ishdaya Pradip. Lecturer Endodontics 01-01-2008 Permanent
47 2020-2021 Dr. Nageshkumar R. Shinde. Professor & H.O.D.Oral Path 01-01-2003 Permanent
48 2020-2021 Dr.Kiran K. Holikatti Reader Oral Path 05-06-2012 Permanent
49 2020-2021 Dr.Ramyani Sushan Sinha  Sr. Lecturer Oral Path 02-05-2019 Permanent
50 2020-2021 Dr.Archana M.Jakhete. Lecturer Oral Path 31-03-2017 Permanent
51 2020-2021 Dr.Kavita Nandedkar Lecturer Oral Path 20-03-2017 Permanent
52 2020-2021 Dr.Ahirrao Kaveri Sharadrao Tutor Oral Path 01-10-2018 Permanent
53 2020-2021 Dr.B.M.Rudagi Professor & H.O.D.Oral Surg 03-01-2014 Permanent
54 2020-2021 Dr.Sharana Bassappa  R. Japati. Professor Oral Surg 18-05-2009 Permanent
55 2020-2021 Dr.Rajesh H. Oswal. Professor Oral Surg 01-02-2002 Permanent
56 2020-2021 Dr.Chidambar Y.S. Professor Oral Surg 18-06-2007 Permanent
57 2020-2021 Dr.Nitin Uddhav Patil Reader Oral Surg 13-10-2011 Permanent
58 2020-2021 Dr.Reshma B. Reader Oral Surg 05-07-2012 Permanent
59 2020-2021 Dr.Punit Shah Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-02-2014 Permanent
60 2020-2021 Prashant  B. Shriram Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 03-09-2014 Permanent
61 2020-2021 Dr.Goyal Jaykumar Nandkishor Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-02-2016 Permanent
62 2020-2021 Dr.Shekhar Yashwant  Suryawanshi Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-06-2017 Permanent



63 2020-2021 Dr. Govind Balaprasad Mantri  Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-11-2017 Permanent
64 2020-2021 Dr. Biyani Ramankumar K. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 27-01-2021 Permanent
65 2020-2021 Dr.Shrenik Rajesh Oswal. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surg 01-09-2018 Permanent
66 2020-2021 Dr.Magar Susmit D. Tutor Oral Surg 04-03-2017 Permanent
67 2020-2021 Dr.Alka S. Waghmare. Professor & H.O.D.Periodontics. 09-02-2005 Permanent
68 2020-2021 Dr.Anuradha B. Professor Periodontics. 18-05-2009 Permanent
69 2020-2021 Dr.Girish Neelkanth Byakod Professor Periodontics. 02-04-2018 Permanent
70 2020-2021 Dr.Lalita B. Shiggaon Reader Periodontics. 06-08-2009 Permanent
71 2020-2021 Dr.Ruhee L.Chawla Reader Periodontics. 21-04-2014 Permanent
72 2020-2021 Dr.Vijay Nagnath Mehetre Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 25-05-2016 Permanent
73 2020-2021 Dr.Mistry Vibhuti Dilip Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
74 2020-2021 Dr.Murtaza Altaf Kaderi Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 13-08-2018 Permanent
75 2020-2021 Dr. Agrawal Amol R. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 01-02-2021 Permanent
76 2020-2021 Dr. Fotani Shilpa A. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 22-06-2021 Permanent
77 2020-2021 Dr.Sabina Sagir Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Periodontics. 08-02-2019 Permanent
78 2020-2021 Dr.Sanjana Jagdish Bansal Tutor Periodontics. 01-10-2018 Permanent
79 2020-2021 Dr.Devera Palak Deepak Tutor Periodontics. 03-12-2018 Permanent
80 2020-2021 Dr.Lalit Chaudhary. Professor & H.O.D.Oral Medicine & Radiology.03-03-2003 Permanent
81 2020-2021 Dr.Ujwala Brahmankar Reader Oral Medicine & Radiology.07-08-2012 Permanent
82 2020-2021 Dr.Khalekar Yogita Janardan Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology.07-10-2014 Permanent
83 2020-2021 Dr.Gitanjali Khulbe Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology.19-08-2019 Permanent
84 2020-2021 Dr.Rajput Sumedha Anupshing Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology.22-06-2015 Permanent
85 2020-2021 Dr.Anies Ahmed Mohd Aslam Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology.14-01-2019 Permanent
86 2020-2021 Dr.Swapnali D.Rajput. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology.12-03-2007 Permanent
87 2020-2021 Dr.Veerendra V.Kerudi. Professor Orthodontics 21-10-2004 Permanent
88 2020-2021 Dr.Amit Maheshwari  Professor Orthodontics 30-07-2005 Permanent
89 2020-2021 Dr.Mrunal Shyamrao Aley Professor Orthodontics 17-05-2017 Permanent
90 2020-2021 Dr.Bhushan Bhavasing Thoke Reader Orthodontics 04-07-2012 Permanent
91 2020-2021 Dr.Saxena Shobhit Keshavdass Reader Orthodontics 08-12-2016 Permanent
92 2020-2021 Dr.Zope Amit Ashok Reader Orthodontics 25-06-2015 Permanent
93 2020-2021 Dr.Patil Bhushan  Bhagwan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 29-06-2015 Permanent
94 2020-2021 Dr.Bhushan Gorkah Chavan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 14-05-2016 Permanent
95 2020-2021 Dr.Rakesh Ashok Pawar Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 03-10-2016 Permanent
96 2020-2021 Dr.Ruchika Yogendra Singh Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 24-08-2017 Permanent
97 2020-2021 Dr.Divya Hari Puranik Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 10-03-2018 Permanent
98 2020-2021 Dr.Sheikh Shahin Salim Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 01-09-2018 Permanent
99 2020-2021 Dr.Walele Afraz Nisar Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 26-02-2019 Permanent
100 2020-2021 Dr.Priyanka Dadasaheb Satpute Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 05-12-2019 Permanent
101 2020-2021 Dr. Nerpagar Patil Prashant R. Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 04-02-2021 Permanent
102 2020-2021 Dr.Jain Sayali Chandrakant Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 02-01-2020 Permanent
103 2020-2021 Dr.Wankhede Jayant Ramrao Lecturer Orthodontics 22-06-2015 Permanent
104 2020-2021 Dr.Prashant Arjun Bondarde. Professor & H.O.D.Pedodontics. 01-06-2005 Permanent
105 2020-2021 Dr.Sudha Bhimanagouda Patil.  Professor Pedodontics. 24-04-2013 Permanent
106 2020-2021 Dr.Mujawar Shoeb Abdul Vahed. Reader Pedodontics. 11-08-2012 Permanent
107 2020-2021 Dr.Aruna Prashanth Vishwakarma Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
108 2020-2021 Dr.Bansal Sandesh Jagdish Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 02-08-2017 Permanent
109 2020-2021 Dr.Munot Harsha Naresh Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 10-03-2018 Permanent
110 2020-2021 Dr. Wagh Dhiraj Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 03-02-2021 Permanent
111 2020-2021 Dr. Parakh Priyanka Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 01-06-2021 Permanent
112 2020-2021 Dr.Jain Nisha Tejraj Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 24-05-2018 Permanent
113 2020-2021 Dr.Neha Shashikant Dhariwal Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics. 10-12-2018 Permanent
114 2020-2021 Dr. Arun S.  Dodamani. Professor & H.O.D.Public Health Dentistry27-01-2004 Permanent
115 2020-2021 Dr.Prashantkumar V.K. Professor Public Health Dentistry07-03-2008 Permanent
116 2020-2021 Dr.Abhijeet Ashok Hoshing Professor Public Health Dentistry08-03-2018 Permanent
117 2020-2021 Dr.Megha Vinod Trehan Reader Public Health Dentistry21-12-2018 Permanent
118 2020-2021 Dr.Harish C. Jadhav Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-09-2014 Permanent
119 2020-2021 Dr.Vardhaman Mulchand Jain Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
120 2020-2021 Dr.Gaurao Vasant  Mali Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
121 2020-2021 Dr.Swapnil Sunil Bumb Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry29-06-2015 Permanent
122 2020-2021 Dr.Chetan Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-02-2021 Permanent
123 2020-2021 Dr.Rahul Gaybarao Naik Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry02-01-2016 Permanent
124 2020-2021 Dr.Agrawal Anagha Sureshchandra Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry08-12-2016 Permanent
125 2020-2021 Dr.Vijita Vijay Nair  Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-03-2019 Permanent
126 2020-2021 Dr.Gopal G.Bagal. Professor Anatomy 11-08-2008 Permanent
127 2020-2021 Dr.Shain M.Kazi. Reader Anatomy 17-04-2010 Permanent
128 2020-2021 Dr.Nikumbh Roopali Dhiraj Reader Anatomy 03-07-2012 Permanent
129 2020-2021 Dr.Pagar Anuja Pankaj Lecturer Anatomy 02-11-2016 Permanent



130 2020-2021 Dr.Patil Mahendra Shivajirao Lecturer Anatomy 02-11-2016 Permanent
131 2020-2021 Dr.Agrawal Purushottem Ratanla Lecturer Anatomy 13-05-2019 Permanent
132 2020-2021 Dr.Rajesh C. Sharma Professor Physiology 23-08-2018 Permanent
133 2020-2021 Dr.Shinde Pranjali Sameer Reader Physiology 01-01-2019 Permanent
134 2020-2021 Dr.Milind C. Saner Lecturer Physiology 06-11-2017 Permanent
135 2020-2021 Dr.Wagh Smita Yatin Lecturer Physiology 07-11-2019 Permanent
136 2020-2021 Dr.Aarti Y. Mahale. (Karnik) Professor & H.O.D.Biochemistry 01-09-1990 Permanent
137 2020-2021 Dr.Ghone Rahul Ashok Reader Biochemistry 01-04-2017 Permanent
138 2020-2021 Dr.Patil Nilima Vivek Lecturer Biochemistry 03-09-1914 Permanent
139 2020-2021 Dr.Nandkumar  V. Dravid Professor & H.O.D.Pathology 01-09-2009 Permanent
140 2020-2021 Dr.Ahirrao Bhagyashree Mahesh Sr. Lecturer Pathology 01-04-2017 Permanent
141 2020-2021 Dr. Ahirrao Bhagyashree Mahesh Reader Pathology 01-02-2021 Permanent
142 2020-2021 Dr.Gadre Arundhati Sanjay Lecturer Pathology 01-02-2006 Permanent
143 2020-2021 Dr.Wadile Rahul Gopichand Professor Microbiology 16-07-2012 Permanent
144 2020-2021 Dr.Ahire (Shejwal) Karuna Ravindra Reader Microbiology 12-05-2015 Permanent
145 2020-2021 Mr.Bothikar Subhash Tukaram Lecturer Microbiology 08-01-2001 Permanent
146 2020-2021 Dr.Arun Wamanrao Patil Professor & H.O.D.Pharmac 03-04-2018 Permanent
147 2020-2021 Dr.Wadgaonkar Swati Surendra Lecturer Pharmac 18-08-2011 Permanent
148 2020-2021 Dr.Siddiqui Farzandali Inamahamed Lecturer Pharmac 19-06-2014 Permanent
149 2020-2021 Dr.Beena S. Jain Lecturer Pharmac 14-08-1975 Permanent
150 2020-2021 Dr.Shirole Komal Nikhil Lecturer Pharmac 01-01-2019 Permanent
151 2020-2021 Dr.Dilip R. Patil. Professor & H.O.D.Medicine 01-09-1990 Permanent
152 2020-2021 Dr.Nikumbh Shivraj Donger Reader Medicine 16-07-2010 Permanent
153 2020-2021 Dr.Patil Puneet Rajendra Reader Medicine 01-07-2013 Permanent
154 2020-2021 Dr.More Prashant Pramod Sr. Lecturer Medicine 08-05-2014 Permanent
155 2020-2021 Dr.Sisode Manjit  Sunilkumar Sr. Lecturer Medicine 06-05-2016 Permanent
156 2020-2021 Dr.Ravindra A. Patkari. Lecturer Medicine 01-04-1998 Permanent
157 2020-2021 Dr.Ashish V. Rawandale. Professor Gen. Surg 27-02-1998 Permanent
158 2020-2021 Dr.Kaderi Arif Ehasanali Professor Gen. Surg 01-01-1995 Permanent
159 2020-2021 Dr.Gindodia Kailashchandra RameshwardasProfessor Gen. Surg 15-12-2008 Permanent
160 2020-2021 Dr.Tushar B.Patil. Reader Gen. Surg 01-11-2005 Permanent
161 2020-2021 Dr.Jain Sachin Subhashchand Reader Gen. Surg 11-06-2002 Permanent
162 2020-2021 Dr.Mamta Bhaidas  Patil Lecturer Gen. Surg 01-04-2007 Permanent
163 2020-2021 Dr.Gadre Sanjay Prabhakar Professor & H.O.D.Anesthesia 01-09-1990 Permanent
164 2020-2021 Dr.Manojkumar C. Kolhe. Lecturer Anesthesia 01-02-1994 Permanent
165 2020-2021 Dr.Bhadane Sushil Vikram Lecturer Anesthesia 22-01-2007 Permanent
1 2021-2022 Dr. Mahesh A. Gandhewar Professor & HOD Prosthodontics 11-04-2008 Permanent
2 2021-2022 Dr. Suresh M. Nagral Professor Prosthodontics 10-06-2009 Permanent
3 2021-2022 Dr. Sitram R. Wagle Professor Prosthodontics 29-03-2016 Permanent
4 2021-2022 Dr. Sunil R. Ronad Reader Prosthodontics 18-04-2014 Permanent
5 2021-2022 Dr. Priyadarshani G. Pawar Reader Prosthodontics 16-11-2016 Permanent
6 2021-2022 Dr. Girija A. Dodamani Reader Prosthodontics 17-08-2013 Permanent
7 2021-2022 Dr.Dharaskar Shrinivas P. Reader Prosthodontics 12-07-2021 Permanent
8 2021-2022 Dr. Amruta Bhalerao Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 14-08-2017 Permanent
9 2021-2022 Dr. Ojaswini Borse Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 12-03-2018 Permanent
10 2021-2022 Dr. Rathod Ashish S. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 19-03-2018 Permanent
11 2021-2022 Dr. Jain Saurabh R. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 24-05-2018 Permanent
12 2021-2022 Dr. Baisane Priyardarshani M. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 26-02-2019 Permanent
13 2021-2022 Dr. Mehta Sneha S. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 21-08-2018 Permanent
14 2021-2022 Dr. Mohammad Asim Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 03-08-2020 Permanent
15 2021-2022 Dr. Rathi Nikhil S. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 03-08-2020 Permanent
16 2021-2022 Dr.Chhajed Shalakha A. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 01-02-2021 Permanent
17 2021-2022 Dr. Patel Akshay M. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 12-07-2021 Permanent
18 2021-2022 Dr. Shrishrimal Mahavir D. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 13-10-2021 Permanent
19 2021-2022 Dr. Talreja Champa R. Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics 07-05-2022 Permanent
20 2021-2022 Dr. Saroj D. Sonar Lecturer BDS Prosthodontics 02-05-2003 Permanent
21 2021-2022 Dr. Pooja Ashokrao Suryawanshi Tutor Prosthodontics 01-08-2017 Permanent
22 2021-2022 Dr. Mamta Yashwantrao Patil Tutor Prosthodontics 08-02-2018 Permanent
23 2021-2022 Dr Nanda Zinnie J. Professor & HOD Conservative Dentistry01-09-2013 Permanent
24 2021-2022 Dr. Tarun Ahuja Professor Conservative Dentistry01-09-2014 Permanent
25 2021-2022 Dr.Srinidhi Surya R. Professor Conservative Dentistry02-12-2019 Permanent
26 2021-2022 Dr. Krantikumar Reddy Reader Conservative Dentistry10-06-2011 Permanent
27 2021-2022 Dr. Rahul B. Deore Reader Conservative Dentistry01-10-2013 Permanent
28 2021-2022 Dr. Pavankumar Bajaj Reader Conservative Dentistry24/07/2010 Permanent
29 2021-2022 Dr. Ahir Bhaveshkumar J. Reader Conservative Dentistry01-04-2011 Permanent
30 2021-2022 Dr. Alisha Wani Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry03-10-2016 Permanent
31 2021-2022 Dr.Agrawal Pritesh K Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry29/06/2017 Permanent



32 2021-2022 Dr. Anshuman B. Patil Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry12-03-2018 Permanent
33 2021-2022 Dr. Nikita S. Oswal Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry 1/09/2018 Permanent
34 2021-2022 Dr. Shaikh Irfan I. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry04-04-2015 Permanent
35 2021-2022 Dr. Jain Mahendra R. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry21-09-2020 Permanent
36 2021-2022 Dr. Bhamare Shyam A. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry15-12-2020 Permanent
37 2021-2022 Dr. Khoriya Sarvesh S. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry23-06-2021 Permanent
38 2021-2022 Dr. Tekwani Rohit A. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry23-06-2021 Permanent
39 2021-2022 Dr. More Parth R. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry01-07-2021 Permanent
40 2021-2022 Dr. Amin Aditi B. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry12-08-2021 Permanent
41 2021-2022 Dr. Patil Nileshrao B. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry20-06-2021 Permanent
42 2021-2022 Dr. Mundada Ankita A. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry12-10-2021 Permanent
43 2021-2022 Dr. Kale Apurva R. Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry01-04-2022 Permanent
44 2021-2022 Dr, Milind R. Pandurnikar Lecturer BDS Conservative Dentistry01-02-2002 Permanent
45 2021-2022 Dr. Saurabh Vikas Jain. Lecturer BDS Conservative Dentistry16-03-2017 Permanent
46 2021-2022 Dr. Salunke Swetambari Ashok Lecturer BDS Conservative Dentistry01-04-2009 Permanent
47 2021-2022 Dr. Nandurkar Ishdaya Pradip Lecturer BDS Conservative Dentistry01-01-2008 Permanent
48 2021-2022 Dr. Nageshkumar R. Shinde Professor & HOD Oral Pathology & Micro.01-01-2003 Permanent
49 2021-2022 Dr. Kiran K. Holikatti Reader Oral Pathology & Micro.05-06-2012 Permanent
50 2021-2022 Dr. Kamble Priyanka P. Sr. Lecturer Oral Pathology & Micro.25-10-2021 Permanent
51 2021-2022 Dr. Archana M. Jakhete Lecturer BDS Oral Pathology & Micro.31-03-2017 Permanent
52 2021-2022 Dr. Kavita Nandedkar Lecturer BDS Oral Pathology & Micro.20-03-2017 Permanent
53 2021-2022 Dr. Shranbasappa R. Japati Professor & HOD Oral Surgery 18/05/2009 Permanent
54 2021-2022 Dr. Rajesh H. Oswal Professor Oral Surgery 01-02-2002 Permanent
55 2021-2022 Dr. Chidambar Y.S. Professor Oral Surgery 18/06/2007 Permanent
56 2021-2022 Dr. Reshma B. Hammannavar Professor Oral Surgery 05-07-2012 Permanent
57 2021-2022 Dr. Nitin U. Patil Reader Oral Surgery 13/10/2011 Permanent
58 2021-2022 Dr. Prashant B. Shriram Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 03-09-2014 Permanent
59 2021-2022 Dr. Punit Shah Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-02-2014 Permanent
60 2021-2022 Dr. Goyal Jaykumar N. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-02-2016 Permanent
61 2021-2022 Dr. Shekhar Y. Suryawanshi Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-06-2017 Permanent
62 2021-2022 Dr. Shrenik R. Oswal Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-09-2018 Permanent
63 2021-2022 Dr. Govind B. Mantri Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-11-2017 Permanent
64 2021-2022 Dr. Biyani Ramankumar K. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 27-01-2021 Permanent
65 2021-2022 Dr. Dod Ashutosh P. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 13-10-2021 Permanent
66 2021-2022 Dr. Wankhede Bhushan R. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 10-11-2021 Permanent
67 2021-2022 Dr. Kale Tushar R. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-04-2022 Permanent
68 2021-2022 Dr. Merchant Arif F. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-04-2022 Permanent
69 2021-2022 Dr. Hamza Mohammed A. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 31-03-2022 Permanent
70 2021-2022 Dr. Targe Parag P. Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 31-03-2022 Permanent
71 2021-2022 Dr. Kshitija Patil Sr. Lecturer Oral Surgery 01-06-2022 Permanent
72 2021-2022 Dr. Alka S. Waghmare Professor & HOD Periodontology 09-02-2005 Permanent
73 2021-2022 Dr. Anuradha B. Professor Periodontology 18/05/2009 Permanent
74 2021-2022 Dr. Lalitha B. Shiggaon Professor Periodontology 06-08-2009 Permanent
75 2021-2022 Dr. Ruhi Chawla Reader Periodontology 21/04/2014 Permanent
76 2021-2022 Dr. Vijay Mehetre Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 25/05/2016 Permanent
77 2021-2022 Dr. Mistry Vibhuti D. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 02-08-2017 Permanent
78 2021-2022 Dr. Sabina Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 08-02-2019 Permanent
79 2021-2022 Dr. Agrawal Amol R. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 01-02-2021 Permanent
80 2021-2022 Dr. Fotani Shilpa A. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 22-06-2021 Permanent
81 2021-2022 Dr. Murtaza Kaderi Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 13-08-2018 Permanent
82 2021-2022 Dr. Rinnu Alex Mathew Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 02-05-2022 Permanent
83 2021-2022 Dr. Khadse Yugandhara Y. Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 21-05-2022 Permanent
84 2021-2022 Dr. Sanjana Jagdish Bansal Tutor Periodontology 01-10-2018 Permanent
85 2021-2022 Dr. Devera Palak Deepak Tutor Periodontology 03-12-2018 Permanent
86 2021-2022 Dr. Ujwala R. Newadkar Professor & HOD Oral Medicine & Radiology07-08-2012 Permanent
87 2021-2022 Dr. Khalekar Yogita J. Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology07-10-2014 Permanent
88 2021-2022 Dr. Gitanjali Khulbe Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology19-08-2019 Permanent
89 2021-2022 Dr. Rajput Sumedha A. Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology22/06/2015 Permanent
90 2021-2022 Dr. Anis Ahmed Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology14-01-2019 Permanent
91 2021-2022 Dr. Chavan Swapna S. Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology01-10-2021 Permanent
92 2021-2022 Dr. Swapnail D. Rajput Lecturer BDS Oral Medicine & Radiology12-03-2007 Permanent
93 2021-2022 Dr. Veerendra V. Kerudi Professor & HOD Orthodontics 21/10/2004 Permanent
94 2021-2022 Dr. Amit Maheshwari  Professor Orthodontics 30/07/2005 Permanent
95 2021-2022 Dr. Mrunal Aley Professor Orthodontics 17/05/2017 Permanent
96 2021-2022 Dr. Bhushan Thoke Reader Orthodontics 04-07-2012 Permanent
97 2021-2022 Dr. Zope Amit Reader Orthodontics 25-06-2015 Permanent
98 2021-2022 Dr. Rakesh Pawar Reader Orthodontics 03-10-2016 Permanent



99 2021-2022 Dr. Shaikh Mubasshir Reader Orthodontics 18-02-2022 Permanent
100 2021-2022 Dr. Patil Bhushan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 29/06/2015 Permanent
101 2021-2022 Dr. Bhushan Chavan Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 14/05/2016 Permanent
102 2021-2022 Dr. Ruchika Singh Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 24-08-2017 Permanent
103 2021-2022  Dr. Divya Puranik Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 10-03-2018 Permanent
104 2021-2022 Dr.Sheikh Shahin Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 01-09-2018 Permanent
105 2021-2022 Dr. Walele Afraz Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 26-02-2019 Permanent
106 2021-2022 Dr. Priyanka Satpute Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 05-12-2019 Permanent
107 2021-2022 Dr. Nerpagar Patil Prashant R. Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 04-02-2021 Permanent
108 2021-2022 Dr Kothawade Mansi Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics 07-10-2021 Permanent
109 2021-2022 Dr. Wankhede Jayant Lecturer BDS Orthodontics 22-06-2015 Permanent
110 2021-2022 Dr. Suryawanshi Shruti Ashok Tutor Orthodontics 05-01-2022 Permanent
111 2021-2022 Dr. Prashant Bondarde Professor & HOD Pedodontics 01-06-2005 Permanent
112 2021-2022 Dr. Sudha Patil Professor Pedodontics 24/04/2013 Permanent
113 2021-2022 Dr. Mujawar Shoeb Reader Pedodontics 11-08-2012 Permanent
114 2021-2022 Dr. Aruna Vishwakarma Reader Pedodontics 02-08-2017 Permanent
115 2021-2022 Dr. Jain Nisha Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 24-05-2018 Permanent
116 2021-2022 Dr. Munot Harsha Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 10-03-2018 Permanent
117 2021-2022 Dr. Bansal Sandesh Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 02-08-2017 Permanent
118 2021-2022 Dr. Wagh Dhiraj Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 03-02-2021 Permanent
119 2021-2022 Dr. Parakh Priyanka Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 01-06-2021 Permanent
120 2021-2022 Dr. Neha Dhariwal Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics 10-12-2018 Permanent
121 2021-2022 Dr. Arun Suresh Dodamani Professor & HOD Public Health Dentistry27/01/2004 Permanent
122 2021-2022 Dr. Prashant Vishwakarma Professor Public Health Dentistry07-03-2008 Permanent
123 2021-2022 Dr. Abhijeet Hoshing Professor Public Health Dentistry08-03-2018 Permanent
124 2021-2022 Dr. Megha Trehan Reader Public Health Dentistry21-12-2018 Permanent
125 2021-2022 Dr.Swapnil Bumb Reader Public Health Dentistry29/06/2015 Permanent
126 2021-2022 Dr. Harish Jadhav Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-09-2014 Permanent
127 2021-2022 Dr.Vardhman Jain Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
128 2021-2022 Dr. Gaurav Mali Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry05-09-2016 Permanent
129 2021-2022 Dr. Rahul Naik Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry02-01-2016 Permanent
130 2021-2022 Dr.Chetan Deshmukh Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-02-2021 Permanent
131 2021-2022 Dr.Vijita Nair Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-03-2019 Permanent
132 2021-2022 Dr. Mayuri Nepale Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-12-2020 Permanent
133 2021-2022 Dr. Deokar Rahul Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry16-12-2020 Permanent
134 2021-2022 Dr. Shradha Kharkar Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry18-10-2021 Permanent
135 2021-2022 Dr. Alure Shriprasad Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry01-11-2021 Permanent
136 2021-2022 Dr. Rajesh C. Sharma Professor Physiology 23-08-2018 Permanent
137 2021-2022 Dr. Shinde Pranjali Sameer Professor Physiology 01-01-2019 Permanent
138 2021-2022 Dr. Kulkarni Ganesh Vilas Reader Physiology 06-11-2017 Permanent
139 2021-2022 Dr. Makone Hemant Bhaskar Sr. Lecturer Physiology 07-11-2019 Permanent
140 2021-2022 Dr.Aarti Y. Mahale. (Karnik) Professor Biochemistry 09-01-1990 Permanent
141 2021-2022 Dr. Rahul A. Ghone Professor Biochemistry 04-01-2017 Permanent
142 2021-2022 Dr. Patil Nilima Vivek Reader Biochemistry 03-09-1914 Permanent
143 2021-2022 Dr.Ilanchezhian T. Lecturer Biochemistry 01-11-2021 Permanent
144 2021-2022 Dr. Arun W. Patil Professor Pharmacology 03-04-2018 Permanent
145 2021-2022 Dr. Ghodke Baliram Venkatrao Reader Pharmacology 18-08-2011 Permanent
146 2021-2022 Dr.Dharrao Sameer Balasaheb Sr. Lecturer Pharmacology 19-06-2014 Permanent
147 2021-2022 Dr.Wadgaonkar Swati Surendra Lecturer Pharmacology 18/08/2011 Permanent
148 2021-2022 Dr. Newadkar Dhananjay Vishnu Professor Pathology 01-09-2014 Permanent
149 2021-2022 Dr. Patil Rajshri Anil Sr. Lecturer Pathology 18-10-2021 Permanent
150 2021-2022 Dr. Ahirrao Bhagyashree Mahesh Reader Pathology 01-02-2021 Permanent
151 2021-2022 Dr. Gadre Arundhati Sanjay Lecturer Pathology 01-02-2006 Permanent
152 2021-2022 Dr. Wadile Rahul Gopichand Professor Microbiology 16-07-2012 Permanent
153 2021-2022 Dr. Karuna R. Ahire (Shejwal) Reader Microbiology 12-05-2015 Permanent
154 2021-2022 Mr. Subhash T. Bothikar Lecturer Microbiology 08-01-2001 Permanent
155 2021-2022 Dr. Dilip R. Patil Professor General Medicine 09-01-1990 Permanent
156 2021-2022 Dr. Puneet R. Patil Professor General Medicine 07-01-2013 Permanent
157 2021-2022 Dr. Prashant P.More Reader General Medicine 05-08-2014 Permanent
158 2021-2022 Dr. Kulkarni Rohan Ravindra Lecturer General Medicine 01-09-2014 Permanent
159 2021-2022 Dr. Kaderi Arif Ehasanali Professor General Surgery 05-08-2014 Permanent
160 2021-2022 Dr. Kailash R.Gindodia Professor General Surgery 16-12-2020 Permanent
161 2021-2022 Dr. Sachin S. Jain Reader General Surgery 18-10-2021 Permanent
162 2021-2022 Dr. Saurabh S. Nikumbh Sr. Lecturer General Surgery 03-04-2018 Permanent
163 2021-2022 Dr. Gopal G. Bagal Professor Anatomy 08-11-2008 Permanent
164 2021-2022 Dr. Shahin M. Kazi Professor Anatomy 17/04/2010 Permanent
165 2021-2022 Dr. Karan Bhagwan Khairnar Reader Anatomy 24/04/2013 Permanent



166 2021-2022 Dr. Pawde Preeti P. Sr. Lecturer Anatomy 03-10-2016 Permanent
167 2021-2022 Dr. Patil Mahendra Shivajirao Lecturer Anatomy 16-12-2020 Permanent
168 2021-2022 Dr. Gadre Sanjay Prabhakar Professor Anaesthesiology 09-01-1990 Permanent
169 2021-2022 Dr. Panat Manasi Ashish Reader Anaesthesiology 21-12-2018 Permanent
170 2021-2022 Dr. Manojkumar C. Kolhe Lecturer Anaesthesiology 02-01-1994 Permanent


